
TOUR DE CÔTE D'IVOIRE - TOUR DE LA RECONCILIATION - Etape 
du 09/09/2018 au 15/09/2018

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : BOUAKE - KATIOLA - BOUAKE - 09/09/18

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6
 

SANOGO Abou 
BAMBA Karamoko 
KONTÉ Bassirou 
CISSE Isiaka 
LINGANI Amadou 
TRAORÉ Souleymane
 

10010103239 
10009989061 
10005548986 
10008667740 
10013638079 
10014286969
 

D.S. : YOBOUET Assane Abdou - 10060214954

CIV - CÔTE D`IVOIRE CIV

11 
12 
13 
14 
15
 

KAMZONG ABESSOLO Clovis 
TIENTCHEU Michel 
TELLA Artuce 
KUERE NOUNAWE Rodrigue Eric 
PRISO LOBE Alain Junior
 

10007763317 
10015622741 
10008908826 
10074935716 
10065360907
 

D.S. : NTEP Dieudonné - 10054385961

CMR - CAMEROUN CMR

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26
 

BOAKYE Anthony 
AGBUGBLAH Micheal 
OWUSU Francis 
TAGOE Solomon 
DOKU Maxwell 
TETTEY Gabriel
 

10014201588 
10063827600 
10064717774 
10064137390 
10084657843 
10064137592
 

D.S. : MENSAH Rudolf - 10011309877

GHA - GHANA GHA

31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36
 

NIKIEMA A. Aziz 
SORGHO W. Mathias 
YARBANGA Salifou 
BAMOGO Seydou 
BIKIENGA Salfo 
KONE Souleymane
 

10061693802 
10061702488 
10009577116 
10061702387 
10061701983 
10061743817
 

D.S. : TONDE G. Sylvain - 10063449704

BUR - BURKINA FASO BUR

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46
 

TOGOLA Yacouba 
DIARRA Bréhima 
COULIBALY Bréhima 
DIARRA Siriki 
COULIBALY Issiaka 
DIALLO Yacouba
 

10012323024 
10013638382 
10013638180 
10015422475 
10015422273 

 

D.S. : KONE Karim Abdoul - 

MLI - MALI MLI

51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56
 

YOSSI Adama 
SORO Poroloh Yacouba 
ASSAHOUN Konan 
SOUALIO Ouattara 
KOUADIO Kouamé Antoine 
YAO Michel
 

10015858773 
10013392145 
10065835294 
10062572660 
10065739409 
10079030328
 

D.S. : KOUAME Lucien - 

RIF - REGION IFFOU CIV

61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66
 

SAGBO Emmanuel 
ABDOUL Bashiki 
SOWOU Rémi 
AHOUANDJINOU Ridwane 
ACAKPO Augustin 
ZINSOU Alexandre
 

10075802854 
10075802955 
10075803561 
10080290116 
10075803056 
10080289308
 

D.S. : OSHO Papoen - 10075803662

BEN - BENIN BEN

71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76
 

TCHALEM Nyouleleng 
BARNABO Talate 
GNOZIGUE Karim 
MOUMOUNE Telate 
BAFAI Jean Camille 
DJABIGUE Panguenan
 

10023552287 


 

D.S. : MAWUSSI Kokou - 

TOG - TOGO TOG

81 
82 
83 
84
 

SOUARE Mohamed 
BANGOURA Mohamed 
CAMARA Sidiki 
SYLLA Ibrahima Sory
 

10076798823 


 

D.S. : CAMARA FATOUMATA Camara - 

GUI - GUINEE GUI
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